Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Walton - (1229584) - Hart Swimming Club - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
18:54.57
18:54.94
18:56.50
19:22.39
19:56.61
20:20.45
20:33.65

21:15.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
18:54.57
18:56.50
18:54.94
19:22.39
19:56.61
20:20.45
20:33.65
21:15.95

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

452
452
450
420
385
363
351
318

WA Pts

452
450
452
420
385
363

318

Round

I T I T I T I T

Round

F

I I T I T I T

Date

25/03/22
19/01/20
16/01/22
13/04/19
20/01/19
12/05/18
24/03/18
21/01/18

Date

25/03/22
16/01/22
19/01/20
13/04/19
20/01/19
12/05/18
24/03/18
21/01/18

Meet

The Winchester Spring Qualifier

Hampshire County Championships 2020

Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Meet

The Winchester Spring Qualifier

Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
Hampshire County Championships 2020

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Venue

Winchester
Portsmouth
Winchester
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot

Portsmouth

Venue

Winchester
Winchester
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hart

Hart

Hart

Hart

Hart

1

1

Club Swam Under Level

Hart

Hart

Hart

Hart

Hart

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



