Max Walton - (1229584) - Hart Swimming Club - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
18:54.57	452	F	25/03/22	The Winchester Spring Qualifier	Winchester		1
18:54.94	452	Н	19/01/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Hart	1
18:56.50	450	Н	16/01/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Hart	1
19:22.39	420	Н	13/04/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot		1
19:56.61	385	Н	20/01/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Hart	1
20:20.45	363	Н	12/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Hart	1
20:33.65	351	Н	24/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot		1
21:15.95	318	Н	21/01/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Portsmouth	Hart	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
18:54.57	452	F	25/03/22	The Winchester Spring Qualifier	Winchester		1
18:56.50	450	Н	16/01/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Hart	1
18:54.94	452	Н	19/01/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Hart	1
19:22.39	420	Н	13/04/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot		1
19:56.61	385	Н	20/01/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Hart	1
20:20.45	363	Н	12/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Hart	1
20:33.65	351	Н	24/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot		1
21:15.95	318	Н	21/01/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Portsmouth	Hart	1